FCC ID: ACJBN-SW60ANL0
Report No. SD72132947-1117
TÜV SÜD AMERICA INC   10040 Mesa Rim Road   San Diego, CA 92121-2912   Phone: 858 678 1400    FAX: 858 546 0364
Test Setup Photos
Below 1 GHz – Front
Below 1 GHz – Back
FCC ID: ACJBN-SW60ANL0
Report No. SD72132947-1117
TÜV SÜD AMERICA INC   10040 Mesa Rim Road   San Diego, CA 92121-2912   Phone: 858 678 1400    FAX: 858 546 0364
1 GHz to 18GHz – Front
1 GHz to 18GHz – Back
FCC ID: ACJBN-SW60ANL0
Report No. SD72132947-1117
TÜV SÜD AMERICA INC   10040 Mesa Rim Road   San Diego, CA 92121-2912   Phone: 858 678 1400    FAX: 858 546 0364
18 GHz to 60GHz – Front
18 GHz to 60GHz – Back
FCC ID: ACJBN-SW60ANL0
Report No. SD72132947-1117
TÜV SÜD AMERICA INC   10040 Mesa Rim Road   San Diego, CA 92121-2912   Phone: 858 678 1400    FAX: 858 546 0364
60 GHz to 160GHz – Front
60 GHz to 160GHz – Back
FCC ID: ACJBN-SW60ANL0
Report No. SD72132947-1117
TÜV SÜD AMERICA INC   10040 Mesa Rim Road   San Diego, CA 92121-2912   Phone: 858 678 1400    FAX: 858 546 0364
160 GHz to 220GHz – Front
160 GHz to 220GHz – Back
FCC ID: ACJBN-SW60ANL0
Report No. SD72132947-1117
TÜV SÜD AMERICA INC   10040 Mesa Rim Road   San Diego, CA 92121-2912   Phone: 858 678 1400    FAX: 858 546 0364
Frequency Stability
Fundamental Output Power